$¢ QNB

FINANCIAL SERVICES




gl 3303 10,300 (st (358 3e s Gual o5 a3 35 ke shaidua )5 e adi)
el g8l aeall sy (Sl (3 Uiy a3 53 1) QL) sl 5800 jdise Jual 5y cdsds
%3 10,380 s sie o Ll 4 B daglia jelai Laiy i 10,100 (ssiue (0 il

10,380

10,448

QR2.890

QR16.25

QR4.704
QR2.325
QR1.410
QR12.69

(.r_ﬂ\ (5 glua

10,100

9,950

(-;r_ﬂ\ (5 glua
QR2.739

QR13.65

acll (5 gia

QR4.649
QR2.278
QR1.363
QR12.41

Aladl) i) Apss
0.34%
24.68%
43.82%
24.16%
0.00%
45.00%
-36.67%
100.00%
k_M@_'LnA.“ )a....J\ g;b-“d g Al
10,350 10,304.15
10,250 10,304.15
Aia 3l 5yl
(5o 01 - dil 27) seessill 5240
(5% 01 - i »l 06) Lo sidl (5241
Aie 3l 3 yadll 5 Ll

=bes dalsy)

Al e Ll

aly e Ll

als e Ll

s dj'mbé)g).é\!\cﬂlsﬂ\

?‘;‘ﬂ‘ (5 $iaia

14.89
4.66
1.90

2.20

1.25

4.\.\.-.».\3”“ 0] 3‘33.“ _).513.4
30.11
32.80
33.61

35.12

35.99

e

14.97
4.68
1.91

2.21

32L) A8 gl Aol
(ot dby
16,309.0
25,4929
6,195.6

20,5242

7,053.0

st 3a

QEWS
QGTS
QAT

MARK

QAMC

A,

A phs) slay sl Sl
EATE

palill L

0L 8 pae
asid¥) delial ki

(fske &) 30 (s (A Al 3 gBY piga cald S

O sale) A puall Aoyl
(soH dy
1,8333
16,938.1
2,2139
776.4

1,599.4

32D

Jghatl

QiGD
CBQK
QNCD
BEMA

MCCS

A,

Cmobdll g et de sene
olall el
b gl i)

LUNT)

10.38
4.20
1.05

20.35

Ay i) ey Jdise (aile

YoYe Yy

10,269
316
11,471
149
52
20
30
2

olatyl

Al

Al

Sl
QR4.677
QR2.300
QR1.384
QR12.53

‘)MX‘

10.34
4.18
1.01

20.35

Yove dinl YA

10,304

16,498

394

185
52
29
19

4

Sl il

QR2.811

QR15.09

15,882.8
16,938.1
26,954.1

48,5684

7,053.0

Sl

(R by O sle) Aadll
Y gladl)

(YY) Jshall laal

U glriall agas!

daiiyal pgas)

Axal yiall agasyl

AN agasl

Dl da s e 1 sl

Ao sl Gomd) Cluass

Aoy 5 il

paill sadl (5ale 01 — il 27)

L giad 524l (ke 01 —Ji il 06)

e gyl S &l cluagl

48,30 o
532
%SM&Y\ J\Jnu b):\AS‘

da gl s pil) Claa g
A<, aud
aMal

O

adal) e Hhasall 4yl ) 4y ,ladl)

hd clelia

08 el ghall (e Ay 8 agud) Aaild

sl e

Qlik
CBQK
ERES

QiBK

QAMC

A i) ey giaa ) B cls i)

Osela) 4 ) dAadl)
(R Jy

A8 ) sl
Y] gall jlad el
okl el
BES
) el C yas
oot delical Hlai

Laadll AN pise el

84.51

76.95

72.47

69.13

66.80

2.75
2.36
3.63
2.68

2.30

(Basia £1d) 70 (o o f Aaudl) 368 jdiiga cild Sy

ETACTRETES A el
10,198.1 IGRD Aaylal) Dl dc sana
7,305.8 DHBK aagalf ey
9,2769 ABQK Y el

168.6 QCFs A2 a g Lainall Lo
9,629.6 VFQS Osilagd

W OlusU QNB § Sigoedl puud cCiindyd) @ youasll

Page 2 of 8



%QNB

FINANCIAL SERVICES

10,300 s siun (358 BEY) (b aal 25y Si3all s
Aigal) Jual g3 38 (JilBal) (B Ao ) L) ey

& alal) 051 200 b gia it g sualll g3 gual) 4ad
(6 Sina (35 i) Lallhs Aaki 10,380 (s siue (3 Al
4kaii 10,260 s 5ima G 90 DY) o) ¥ Akii 10,260
A clan i G ) disall gdyy 8

Jag (ialal) £ gaall) DA Al Jdigall Jual g
Jual gy B (L) g Akli 125 ) sa eilsa

Gl glna ity g pualll 69 graall dad j pdisal)

Ol Y addl £ sl JS4 10,450 — 10,400
Aakle Glal chualiia die 4y 68 daglia da) gy pdgal
Ll A quay (il g Ak 10,450 (s 5 (30 Al
gzl ad 0 13l paas) Ceaiad LgB b BEY) g

P Ala) gia g Jo gz jhad dua ) 93 Hi5a gy
Aigal) J gy cduadi B gl g Apudalall ALIEY g 5Y)
s s i b il g (Gl o ) 2al) a0 (568 ks
B34 ) g2 B oS Ja B )1 g Akadi 10,200
& Sisa 4y (Adadi 10,000 (s sima g3 2l Sl e
Aii 9,900

A8 Al o g )l — kL) g3 s

100
o ﬂ—._/“'
ko
May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr
2024 2025

LI ot QNB. (§ Egondl asd gl el

Sl Sl

15000

14000

ﬁun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec
2022 2023 2024 .

M —
2(}25‘5aiﬁ
LI ot QNB § Eogoedl pd Gl 1yl

‘as)e.&Jld'.,Luxll

7.0673
bo

W Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep
2020 2021 2022 2023 . 2024

~ s

W Sl s QNB (3 Srgedl mund g b 1 ydsadll

Page 3 of 8



%QNB

FINANCIAL SERVICES

&= A/ padidll Jas- P92 50 2yzmied) o gied| 393 pgued)l dasd
11,000.00 18 90% 11000
16 80%
10,500.00 14 70% 10500
12 60%
10,000.00 0 50% 10000
8 40%
9,500.00 ° 9500
6 30%
9,000.00 4 20% 9000
WVHJVVV\W\WM‘W ’ 1
8,500.00 0 0% 8500
March 2024 June 2024 September 2024 December 2024 March 2025 March 2024 June 2024 September 2024  December 2024 March 2025
——QSE —— AD Line Percentage of Stocks Above 50DMA — QSE
LW Clod s QNB (§ Ersoed! od chpagh 2yl
i LI el QNB 3 Sgoed o sl 1ol
Ggdl Jloz] JI1g3L giume Mol i (I @geodl A B gl Jloz| ] @bgiuwe 33 > I pgund)l
13% 11000 9% 1000
(]
11% 10500
10500 29%
9%
o 10000 10000
19%
5% 9500 9500
3%
9%
1% 9000 ° 9000
(]
-1% 8500 -1% 8500
March 2024 June 2024 September 2024  December 2024 March 2025 March 2024 June 2024 September 2024 December 2024 March 2025
Percentage of New High —— QSE Percentage of New Lows ~——QSE
S LS ONB § Sosomdll o s )bl LI et ONB 3 sl o sl 1 sbuaall

Page 4 of 8



FINANCIAL SERVICES

%QNB

da gal) S ) Clua g

Ry

Hiling

ko

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr
2024 2025

Gl A Aplag) ) JLE) Sy Lae gl SLYT DA 5 ) e AL Y glae 22y yaid g (3dad Caaia (5 8 ageal) (31T A sl ALl o gy e
46493&3)@;;&5‘5.\3&@6&&;\)31\&&}‘&\;1\)@\&5&)&.“&)\“@%JM\M\WM\Bﬂ\ﬁyﬂﬂcw
ok by 4.704 die Cargiun jrug g ki Jby

Ll e WQNB (& sl and o jaash 1 yradll

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr
2024 2025

Gadl W) aall e il el o 31T 5 cdaled) lasV) dad Ao 5lia 48) i) dia (558 el lail (e aged) & ey ¢ e sl ) a3l e
‘;XBJ\M\JL;\)JJ\U:\X‘,\ML)S@@M‘M\Ww\ﬂjﬂ\)ﬂyﬂ)ﬂchdJﬂgﬁc-\JY\‘;ﬁB)ﬂ\J‘JAl.u\UASHLMGMJJ
ok Oy 2.325 tie Cadgiua jru s sk Jly 2,278 aie 3 jlud (i 5 3aa ae el il 2ie

Ll e WQNB (& sl and c§ jaash 1 jradll

Page 5 of 8



)%QNB

FINANCIAL SERVICES

doe ) s il cluags

l \\D!ii Il L
. w
'$Ti.*|:| J’Tilfl-{-l],l_ Tl ii H‘ﬁ

100
ho
Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar Jun Sep Dec Mar o mn g
iﬁ 2022 2023 2024 2025 )

L aes (e ol 13051 agd o am ¢ a5 (3Uas Caaie g Jadgll ola¥) Jad da i (358 (3DE Y 8 pendl ea e g1 ALl 4 s ) e
(58 ol Bl ydipe & paty i B gl 3 il g a1 OBA p ) Qs Jlaia) () iy Les e bl e sal) J30A 883 olasY)
2.739 aic 5 s (il 5 20n3 ae cOleal il die s Ml (5 gl die ol il ol ol glaiall (e olagY) 4a gl 138 aed Las (50 (5 s
s Jly 2.890 die Caagiue a8 Jby

L LU QNB. b Casaal) o o§ jpashy 2 radl

Aagia) 31 gall o yaall

4B
o . . | | -

. . . e | H T (TR (TT III Ninndmmmiiiiniontoem 8
100
ko

WquS 2016 2017 . 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 iﬂﬁ

O el G8aidy \SA‘LA\‘)MLAA )NJ}JOML_AGY\J;“wuﬂb\.\.\\;dﬁ&u}uﬂuohswmwd\gi)m‘g‘)@_‘d\@hﬂ\eu)ﬂ‘;\c
):\Ss.\j\dlj\d.\.auu&eg‘thy\ujﬂ\ (K% @%W‘@M|w\ww\oﬂ\)u)AdH‘mg_\s}\@_&,\L@J\u\.ﬁ.‘\h)&&\&u&\
A Uy 16.25 tie Cadgive s (508 by 13.65 e 5 Jesd i85 3aad e laal il sie f Al il sinall vie o) il

Ll s TQNB (A Cagaall ansd o yiah 1 uad)

Page 6 of 8



)%QNB

FINANCIAL SERVICES

!l gdal) - Aadalf il lieeall AuSLaly 4y jaaY)

1 b H it = i [ ) TN . I T 1. . i N | A [ T .II vl H I H [ II'I 'I %
000000 0000t ool 00 o0 i e v e o oo i i ot ol i ind i i i o diod o i oon mismoin il o i A
|
bo
May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr
2004 2005

Jlial e @l La) (S Lo yaial g il e ) aall (e o jilly 5 Talell olai¥) ok Ao lie (358 (Y1 8 agead) e g sl ) poip)) e
o claal il die sl el vie ol a0 o shaiall (Se Apdkay) dibaial) (e Al 3 8 e ol jay cdudi B gl 6 3L 3 gaaa i
(8l 1,410 tie Cingian ras sk Iy 1,363 2ic 5 i 5 a3

L) il ONB (b gl pus ¢ nash 1 jaeaal

Do giall saad) - kb cilelia

12,927

1253

i LL%1D

T
WMW\LA_V\\A

A"

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr
2024

2025

Alad G ) uSny Lae @ gra 5 539 )be Aradd DS cmmaaill (e il B30 ay jaid g (Bl Coualia (358 aged) Be ¢ pnsd) Al an ) e
a3 ae ccaal il die el jead) die o) a1 Gl slaiall S Ao 4s 510 138 acy Les of3 sran Tyl 5 81 e @y cdnsdi i gl A
g W 12.69 die Chagiue jrus sk by 12,41 i 5l il

L) il ONB (b agal pusd ¢f o sl 1 joecdl

Page 7 of 8



— (+974) 4476 6666 :—ule) ALl =L
SOV add ) info@gnbf
a.sarkar@qnbfs.com.qga ks

o Ol 58 Jlala
CFA g rnssla (ant iy Sl Jlae

phibion.makuwerere@gnbfs.com.ga hahan.keushgerian@ gnbfs.com.

gdg\gud‘uigulj\a u.uLAjJéJJ
Galal dllae ety Sl Jlae
dana.alsowaidi@qgnbfs.com.qa

roy.thomas@anbfs.com.ga

Disdaimer and Copyright Notice: This publication has been prepared by QNB Finandal Services Co. W.L.L. (“QNBFS”) a wholly-owned subsidiary of Qatar National Bank (Q.P.S.C.). QNBFS is regulated by the Qatar  Finandal Markets Authority and the Qatar
Exchange. Qatar National Bank (Q.P.S.C.) is regulated by the Qatar Central Bank. This publication expresses the views and opinions of QNBFS at a given time only. It is not an offer, promotion or recommendation to buy or sell securities or other
investments, nor is it intended to constitute legal, tax, accounting, or financial advice. QNBFS accepts no liability whatsoever for any direct or indirect losses arising from use of this report. Any investment decision should depend on the individual
circumstances of the investor and be based on specifically engaged investment advice. We therefore strongly advise potential investors to seek independent professional advice before making any investment decision. Although the information in this
report has been obtained from sources that QNBFS believes to be reliable, we have not independently verified such information and it may not be accurate or complete. QNBFS does not make any representations or warranties as to the accuracy
and completeness of the information it may contain, and declines any liability in that respect. For reports dealing with Technical Analysis, expressed opinions and/or recommendations may be different or contrary to the
opinions/recommendations of QNBFS Fundamental Research as a result of depending solely on the historical technical data (price and volume). QNBFS reserves the right to amend the views and opinions expressed in this publication at any time.

It may also express viewpoints or make investment decisions that differ significantly from, or even contradict, the views and opinions induded in this report. This report may not be reproduced in whole or in part without pemission from QNBFS.

COPYRIGHT: No part of this document may be reproduced without the explicit written pemission of QNBFS.
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